
Dressage Results – Merrist Wood 8th February

Class 1 – Intro A

308Claire Hempson Knock your Spots off 156.5 68.04 1

323Claudia McGettigan
Fieldings Moonlight 
Mouse 156 67.83 2

310Emma Tillet Red Tarn 153 66.52 3
311Sophie Blau Jack 151.5 65.87 4
312Jacqueline Lucas Cockatoo 151 65.65 5
304Becky Cruikshank Thornfield Moran 149.5 65.00 6
327Charlotte Holder Bella 148.5 64.57 7
306Illyana Cortes Oreo 148 64.35 8
307Charlotte Baker Cloo 147.5 64.13 9
314Helen Steers Tia Maria 146 63.48 10
317Verena Deihl Sparkling Delta 146 63.48 11
325Jenni Parker The Hustler 146 63.48 12
320Catherine Nelson Dillon 145 63.04 13
305Sarah Cortes Max 143.5 62.39 14
322Katie Hawker Doctored 136 59.13 15

Class 2 – Intro B

314Helen Steers Tia Maria 156.5 68.04 1

308Claire Hempson Knock your spots off 149.5 65.00 2

323Claudia McGettigan
Fieldings Moonlight 
Mouse 148 64.35

3

310Emma Tillett Red Tarn 147.5 64.13 4

332Sylvia Laney Molly 140.5 61.09 5

307Charlotte Baker  Cloo 140 60.87 6

317Verena Diehl Sparkling Delta 139 60.43 7

331Jenni Winter Diamond Dell 138.5 60.22 8

333Cameron Christie Old Boy Ted 138.5 60.22 8

330Zoe Bentley Toby 135 58.70 10

329Chrissi Nichols Marty 134.5 58.48 11

311Sophie Blau Jack 130 56.52 12

312Jacqueline Lucas Cockatoo 130 56.52 12

320Catherine Nelson Dillon 129 56.09 14



328Saskia Blabber Use the Force 124 53.9115

322Katie Hawker Doctored 123 53.48 16

Class 3 – Prelim 12

354Mel Pecheur Gamble on Star Diamond 174 69.6 1
352Laura Walker Candace II 171 68.4 2
346Emma Kampa Dylan 170 68 3
340Katie Pressler Schnapps 162 64.8 4
342Juliet Back Life of Brian 160 64 5
336Greta Spence Yogi Bear 158 63.2 6
315Carol Mercer Ben 157 62.8 7
347Oliver Gould Teddy Bear 156 62.4 8
356Amy Obiajulu Patricia 152 60.8 9
353Debbie Eastop Sea Salt 151 60.4 10
339Stacey Collins Peace of Mind 150 60 11

309
Cpl Cally Jay 
Pearson Fit for a King (ROR) 150 60 11

341Helen Myles Welcome On Line 149 59.6 13
333Cameron Christie Old Boy Ted 144 57.6 14
392Anita Ferris Luna 142 56.8 15
334Nicola Dolby Amber Belle 141 56.4 16
361Bria Corr Urome De Joli 141 56.4 16
355Annabel Rice Ozzy 140 56 18
359Megan Bouttle Mr Jingles 140 56 18
326Claire Hood Miss Bounty 138 55.2 20
350Pippa Haslam Whitley Village Star 138 55.2 20
364Lucy Bensley Cape Cobra 130 52 22
348Dave Pointer Merlins Kingdom 127 50.8 23

Class 4 – Prelim 14

369Lydia Langfold Wellview Hill 192 80.001
340Katie Pressler Schnapps 181.5 75.63 2



352Laura Walker Candace II 181.5 75.63 2
347Oliver Gould Teddy Bear 181 75.42 4
370Jane Baldwin Kenny 180.5 75.215
351Joanna Haslam Royale Casino 174.5 72.71 6

354Mel Pecheur
Gamble on Star 
Diamond 174.5 72.71 6

371Margy Harvey Mary's Jester 169 70.42 8
346Emma Kampa Dylan 162 67.50 9
367Kim Zimich Stargate D'aron 162 67.50 10
326Claire Hood Miss Bounty 156.5 65.21 11
368Samia Murgian Mill Garboso 156.5 65.21 11
339Stacey Collins Peace of Mind 154.5 64.38 13
393Megan Gilley Teddy 152 63.33 15
319Sophia Jesman Palouse Dreamcatcher 148.5 61.88 16
353Debbie Eastop Sea Salt 148.5 61.8816
359Megan Bouttle Mr Jingles 142 59.1718
331Jenni Winter Diamond Dell 141.5 58.96 19
348Dave Pointer Merlins Kingdom 138 57.50 20
332Sylvia Laney Molly 135 56.25 21
364Lucy Bensley Cape Cobra 133.5 55.63 22
365Sian Hutton Tia 128 53.33 23
344Andy Anderson Imperial 123 51.25 24

Class 5 - Novice 28

370Jane Baldwin Kenny 170 70.83 1

369Lydia Langfold Wellview Hill 164 68.33 2

362Kathryn Blowers Urome de Joli 162 67.50 3

394Marion Spencer Kilcrea Rock 162 67.50 3

376Tracey Schifano Triple Bee 158 65.83 5

373Claire Warman Carpachino 155 64.58 6

378Suzanne Ashwell Betty 154 64.17 7

371Margy Harvey Mary's Jester 153 63.75 8

391Caroline Ganjou Blakeswater Jumbo 153 63.75 8

382Emma Barnard Freddie 152 63.33 10

380Claire Strohacker Barney 151 62.92 11

381Chloe Hammond Zola 150 62.50 12

377Sally Dinallo Ignacio 149 62.08 13



360Annabel Bouttle Half Moon Destiny 146 60.83 14

379Beverley Wallis Humano II 130 54.17 15

336Greta Spence Yogi Bear 129 53.75 16

Class 6 – Novice 34

385
Lucy Edmeades-
Stearns Rumplestiltskin 172 71.67 1

383Fiona Cooper CCSmarts 162 67.50 2
386Katy Driedzic A Splash of Class 161 67.08 3
376Tracey Schifano Triple Bee 161 67.084
360Annabel Bouttle Half Moon Destiny 157 65.42 5
394Marion Spencer Kilcrea Rock 149 62.08 6
345Libby MacIntyre Imperial 141 58.75 7
382Emma Barnard Freddie 141 58.75 7
374Claire Warman Pippbrook Silver Rose 140 58.33 9
390Sophie White Irish Mist 139 57.92 10
391Caroline Ganjou Blakeswater Jumbo 138 57.50 11
381Chloe Hammond Zola 130 54.1712
384Claire Edwards Surprise Me 118 49.17 13

Class 7 – Elementary 49

388 Becka Brennan Barons Brief Encounter 210 70.00 1

385 Lucy Edmeads-
Sterns Rumplestiltskin 210 70.002

386 Katy Driedzic A Splash of Class 196 65.33 3
390 Sophie White Irish Mist 154 51.33 4


